DINING ROOM

IN PORT OF AMSTERDAM MAY 8th, 2018
M.S. ASUKA TI
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Beverage Recommendation

® XXV Draft Beer
XU —BEYVTVITAEE-
Kirin Ichiban Shibori Premium Draft Beer

® BRE N8 Japanese Cold Sake
RGLREERET'Y I 7 AAKE R (fAKI4ER) B0 (4a)

Asuka Premium Sake Tengumai

b JHMAET REkE) SR (Po)

Asuka Original Sakura Masamune

F«oth (FE94eK) RE ()

Hagi no Tsuru

WHE £ (#R) B0 (+4a)
Kikuhime

VoG & (KSR AR ($w)

lzumibashi

R Zfob #XNR) Lok ($49)

Gangi Mizunowa

& BRE GBI Japanese Hot Sake
A% % (Rae) &g ()

Tengumai Mai

& BESho-chu
FGEHE SHER GRS £ () LY

Asuka Shochu Seikoudoku Tokubetu chozo Syears (Imo)
@& L5 (R) RS Hakutake Shiro (Kome)
We25083% (k) K% Hitotsubuno Shinju (Mugi)
k% B () BUSE Saro Black (Imo)

% LA TA VAN A KB/ B A2~ SR ELTHY $1.

(77 A :380ml)

O3 A d:250ml)

(& bk 300m])

(& Fb:300ml)

(F Fov:300ml)

(F Fv:300ml)

(A Fab:300ml)

(F Fob:300ml)

(i& #1:180n1)

(772 :60ml)
(774 :60ml)
(Y7 % :60ml)

(774 :60ml)

¥ 300
¥ 600

¥ 1,500

¥ 800

¥1,500

¥ 1,600

¥ 1,800

¥ 1,700

¥ 700

¥700
¥ 600
¥ 800

¥ 1,200
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